
Tukwet Legends GC Gross Scores 1st 2nd 3rd

Event: Low Gross & Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 11/4/2023 PAR 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 36 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 36 72 Gross Putts
GHIN# Player Name HDCP 13 5 7 17 1 9 3 15 11 12 2 14 6 8 16 10 18 4 Rank Rank

0083744 Neil Ehlinger +2 4 5 4 3 6 4 5 3 4 38 5 5 5 4 6 5 7 2 5 44 82 3 31 5
0288630 Tom Bickers 6 5 6 5 3 4 3 5 4 6 41 5 4 2 5 3 5 5 3 3 35 x 30 3

11205335 Daniel Mcdonnell 32 8 6 6 5 9 6 8 3 5 56 10 7 5 9 9 8 8 6 6 68 124 34 39 26
9287597 Robert Kring +1 4 5 4 3 3 5 6 3 4 37 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 34 71 1 26 1

9242605 Michael Shirley 9 5 8 7 4 7 5 5 7 7 55 6 4 4 4 3 7 4 3 6 41 96 11 36 17
9645385 Ronald Shirley 30 4 9 7 8 6 7 5 4 6 56 7 7 4 6 7 7 10 4 7 59 115 31 40 30
9656903 Ricardo Antonio 19 5 9 6 4 5 6 5 3 6 49 7 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 53 102 22 38 23
9719650 Bert Barrett 14 5 7 5 4 6 7 6 5 5 50 7 4 6 5 7 4 7 6 6 52 102 22 44 34

10798329 Jeff Rostenbach 14 5 9 6 3 6 7 6 4 7 53 7 5 3 6 8 5 8 5 6 53 106 28 38 23
10598438 Kyle Rostenbach 14 6 9 5 5 6 6 5 5 4 51 7 5 5 5 5 5 7 4 6 49 100 16 36 17
2063263 Dan Kohler 13 5 7 4 4 4 9 5 4 4 46 6 4 2 4 5 8 6 3 6 44 90 8 34 13
1609240 Jeff Klone 4 4 5 4 3 4 7 6 3 4 40 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 38 78 2 33 10

11537622 David Sawhill 21 8 6 6 5 7 6 6 4 7 55 7 6 6 7 5 5 7 3 8 54 109 30 39 26
11705032 Justin Hammer 19 6 9 5 5 8 5 9 4 7 58 8 8 6 9 7 5 7 4 5 59 117 32 40 30
2735136 Gerald Maldonado 18 6 8 5 3 6 9 7 5 6 55 6 4 4 5 4 4 8 3 6 44 99 15 37 19

10506078 Dan Tusa 14 5 8 4 3 4 7 5 3 5 44 5 7 4 6 8 4 7 3 6 50 94 9 37 19
8685247 Edward Lee 15 7 6 6 5 7 7 5 4 7 54 6 4 5 5 7 5 6 4 8 50 104 26 37 19
1462837 Mark Hannon 8 6 5 4 3 7 7 4 4 3 43 6 6 4 4 4 5 6 3 6 44 87 5 30 3

9645462 Harout Ayvazian 6 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 7 42 5 6 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 40 82 3 33 10
N/A Gary Haytaian 4 8 6 5 6 6 7 3 4 49 7 5 4 7 6 6 7 4 8 54 103 24 44 34

0415066 Jeff Stephanik 13 6 8 4 3 5 6 8 4 4 48 5 5 5 8 5 6 6 5 7 52 100 16 34 13
9510914 Mark Steele 6 7 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 46 7 4 4 5 6 3 6 3 5 43 89 6 31 5

11622289 Robert Cogley 21 6 6 5 6 5 7 4 3 6 48 10 6 3 7 7 6 5 6 7 57 105 27 39 26
2916099 Chris Morales 20 6 9 5 3 7 7 5 4 5 51 6 5 4 7 6 6 7 3 5 49 100 16 35 16
9707729 Bradford Bleick 18 7 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 46 7 5 3 5 6 6 8 4 7 51 97 13 33 10
9221671 Terry Bleick 28 6 8 6 5 7 8 5 125 35

9659267 Keith Ensman 15 4 7 4 4 6 6 6 4 5 46 6 6 4 7 5 6 7 5 5 51 97 13 38 23
1113988 Fred Elias 4 5 6 4 3 6 8 8 4 5 49 6 4 6 5 6 4 5 4 5 45 94 9 32 7
9728802 Mike McCabe 27 5 6 7 3 6 7 6 3 5 48 6 7 4 7 7 5 9 4 6 55 103 24 40 30
9728807 David Martinez 32 5 11 5 7 8 6 7 6 4 59 8 6 5 6 11 4 7 4 8 59 118 33 34 13
9636870 Larry Kavanaugh 19 5 7 5 4 6 7 6 4 4 48 6 6 5 7 6 5 7 4 6 52 100 16 40 30
9805674 Don F Ramey 20 6 7 5 2 4 7 6 4 5 46 7 6 7 5 5 4 6 4 6 50 96 11 39 26
1209958 Chris Van Gorden 23 7 8 6 3 7 6 7 2 5 51 7 5 4 6 5 5 6 4 7 49 100 16 37 19

11613759 Mark Garcia 24 7 8 8 4 4 5 8 6 5 55 4 6 3 9 7 4 9 4 7 53 108 29 32 7
0704015 Gary Uyeda 16 7 7 5 4 6 6 5 3 5 48 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 41 89 6 32 7
9722801 Andy Jeske 22 6 8 4 4 7 4 4 4 6 47 6 8 4 9 5 5 5 6 6 54 101 21 29 2

Putts



Tukwet Legends GC Net Scores 1st 2nd 3rd

Event: Low Gross & Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 11/4/2023 PAR 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 36 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 36 72 Net
GHIN# Player Name HDCP 13 5 7 17 1 9 3 15 11 12 2 14 6 8 16 10 18 4 Rank

0083744 Neil Ehlinger +2 4 5 4 3 7 4 5 3 4 39 5 6 5 4 6 5 7 2 5 45 84 17
0288630 Tom Bickers 6 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 6 38 5 3 2 4 3 5 5 3 2 32 70 1

11205335 Daniel Mcdonnell 32 6 4 4 4 7 4 6 2 3 40 8 5 3 7 7 7 6 5 4 52 92 29
9287597 Robert Kring +1 4 5 4 3 4 5 6 3 4 38 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 34 x

9242605 Michael Shirley 9 5 7 6 4 6 4 4 7 7 50 6 3 4 3 2 7 4 3 5 37 87 23
9645385 Ronald Shirley 30 3 7 5 7 4 5 3 3 4 41 5 5 3 4 5 6 8 3 5 44 85 20
9656903 Ricardo Antonio 19 4 8 5 3 3 5 4 2 5 39 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 44 83 15
9719650 Bert Barrett 14 4 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 4 43 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 5 45 88 25

10798329 Jeff Rostenbach 14 4 8 5 3 5 6 5 4 6 46 6 4 2 5 7 5 7 5 5 46 92 29
10598438 Kyle Rostenbach 14 5 8 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 44 6 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 42 86 21
2063263 Dan Kohler 13 4 6 3 4 3 8 4 4 3 39 5 3 2 3 4 8 5 3 5 38 77 5
1609240 Jeff Klone 4 4 5 4 3 3 7 5 3 4 38 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 36 x

11537622 David Sawhill 21 7 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 44 6 4 5 6 4 4 6 2 7 44 88 25
11705032 Justin Hammer 19 5 8 4 4 6 4 8 3 6 48 7 7 5 8 6 4 6 3 4 50 98 31
2735136 Gerald Maldonado 18 5 7 4 2 5 8 6 4 5 46 5 3 3 4 3 3 7 2 5 35 81 12

10506078 Dan Tusa 14 4 7 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 37 4 6 3 5 7 4 6 3 5 43 80 10
8685247 Edward Lee 15 6 5 5 5 6 6 4 3 6 46 5 3 4 4 6 5 5 4 7 43 89 27
1462837 Mark Hannon 8 6 4 3 3 6 7 3 4 3 39 6 5 4 3 3 5 6 3 5 40 79 7
9645462 Harout Ayvazian 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 7 39 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 37 x

N/A Gary Haytaian 0 0 x

0415066 Jeff Stephanik 13 5 7 3 3 4 5 7 4 3 41 4 4 5 7 4 6 5 5 6 46 87 23
9510914 Mark Steele 6 7 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 43 7 3 4 4 6 3 6 3 4 40 83 15

11622289 Robert Cogley 21 5 5 4 5 3 6 2 2 5 37 9 4 2 6 6 5 4 5 6 47 84 17
2916099 Chris Morales 20 5 8 4 2 5 6 4 3 4 41 5 3 3 6 5 5 6 2 4 39 80 10
9707729 Bradford Bleick 18 6 5 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 37 6 4 2 4 5 5 7 3 6 42 79 7
9221671 Terry Bleick 28 5 6 4 4 5 6 3

9659267 Keith Ensman 15 3 6 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 38 5 5 3 6 4 6 6 5 4 44 82 14
1113988 Fred Elias 4 5 6 4 3 5 8 7 4 5 47 6 3 6 5 6 4 5 4 4 43 90 28
9728802 Mike McCabe 27 4 4 5 2 4 5 4 2 4 34 5 5 3 5 5 4 8 3 4 42 76 3

9728807 David Martinez 32 3 9 3 6 6 4 5 5 2 43 6 4 3 4 9 3 5 3 6 43 86 21
9636870 Larry Kavanaugh 19 4 6 4 3 4 6 5 3 3 38 5 5 4 6 5 4 6 3 5 43 81 12
9805674 Don F Ramey 20 5 6 4 1 2 6 5 3 4 36 6 4 6 4 4 3 5 3 5 40 76 3

1209958 Chris Van Gorden 23 6 6 5 2 5 5 5 1 4 39 6 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 38 77 5
11613759 Mark Garcia 24 6 6 7 3 2 4 6 5 4 43 3 4 2 7 6 3 8 3 5 41 84 17
0704015 Gary Uyeda 16 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 2 4 40 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 33 73 2

9722801 Andy Jeske 22 5 7 3 3 5 3 2 3 5 36 5 6 3 8 4 4 4 5 4 43 79 7


